
NAME OF THE SUBJECT DEPARTMENT GROUP TIME SLOTS TEACHER NAME ROOM 

NUMBER

CONTACT OF 

TEACHER

DIGITAL MARKETING AND SOCIAL MEDIA 

ANALYTICS

Computer Science Group-1 01:15-02:15 (Mon.)

02:15-03:15 (Tues.)

03:15-04:15 (Tues.)

04:15-05:15 (Tues.)

01:15-02:15 (Wed.)

Ms. Deeksha Joshi

Ms. Deeksha Joshi

Ms. Deeksha Joshi

Ms. Deeksha Joshi

Ms. Deeksha Joshi

Computer Lab-03

Computer Lab-03

Computer Lab-03

Computer Lab-03

Computer Lab-03

9711057210

HISTORY OF INDIAN ECONOMIC THOUGHT Economics Group-1 01:15-2:15 (Mon.)

 02:15-3:15 (Tues.)

01:15-2:15 (Wed.)

Mahesh Kaushik

Mahesh Kaushik

Mahesh Kaushik

R-113 

R-113 

R-111

9811955842

CONTEMPORARY INDIA:

WOMEN AND EMPOWERMENT

English Group-1 01:15-2:15 (Mon.)

 02:15-3:15 (Tues.)

01:15-2:15 (Wed.)

Guest

Mr. Shivam Verma

Ms Pratibha Kumari 

R-120

R-103

R-102

9720413759

8377977481

GE SEM-8


