

GE SEM-8

NAME OF THE SUBJECT	DEPARTMENT	GROUP	TIME SLOTS	TEACHER NAME	ROOM NUMBER	CONTACT OF TEACHER
DIGITAL MARKETING AND SOCIAL MEDIA ANALYTICS	Computer Science	Group-1	01:15-02:15 (Mon.) 02:15-03:15 (Tues.) 03:15-04:15 (Tues.) 04:15-05:15 (Tues.) 01:15-02:15 (Wed.)	Ms. Deeksha Joshi Ms. Deeksha Joshi Ms. Deeksha Joshi Ms. Deeksha Joshi Ms. Deeksha Joshi	Computer Lab-03 Computer Lab-03 Computer Lab-03 Computer Lab-03 Computer Lab-03	9711057210
HISTORY OF INDIAN ECONOMIC THOUGHT	Economics	Group-1	01:15-2:15 (Mon.) 02:15-3:15 (Tues.) 01:15-2:15 (Wed.)	Mahesh Kaushik Mahesh Kaushik Mahesh Kaushik	R-113 R-113 R-111	9811955842
CONTEMPORARY INDIA: WOMEN AND EMPOWERMENT	English	Group-1	01:15-2:15 (Mon.) 02:15-3:15 (Tues.) 01:15-2:15 (Wed.)	Guest Mr. Shivam Verma Ms Pratibha Kumari	R-120 R-103 R-102	9720413759 8377977481